L egolas Quotes

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Color

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Noun - Plura

Body Part Plurad

Adjective

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Occupation

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

L egolas Quotes

However cheesy Legolas quotes may be, they are certainly unforgettable.

A sun rises, has been spilled this night.

They asif thevery of their masters were behind them.

That is one of the Mearas, unless my are cheated by some spell.

Itisnot the shore that worries me. A shadow and a have been growing in my

. Something draws near, | can fed it.

Thereisafdl on the air.

We must move on. We cannot

Thisisno mere . Heis Aragorn, son of Arathorn. Y ou owe him your

The stars are veiled. Something inthe East. A malice. The




of the enemy is moving. Heis HERE.

The way is shut. It was made by those who are

is shut.

Gimli: Never thought I'd die

, and the

Legolas: What about side by side with a

Gimli: Aye. | could do that.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.

side by side with an

keep it. The way


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

